central florida fantasy football league2

Mon

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Feb 8 3:16pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
DUCK U

Crazy Bears

little kittles

Drop the Taco

Hey Round Eye

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

DUCK U

Drop the Taco

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Let me win!

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

DUCK U

I have my Dicken's Cider

Square Groupers

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

DUCK U

I have my Dicken's Cider

Square Groupers

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
DUCK U

I have my Dicken's Cider
little kittles

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
ONION MEN

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
DUCK U

I have my Dicken's Cider
Crazy Bears

little kittles

Drop the Taco

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
GRAVYTRAIN

100
86
63
71
84
70
44

92
102
71
49
71
44
70

57
7
68
91
116
72
56

92
81
54
76
90
95
76

87
73
59
70
47
78
70

93
42
7
63
55
40
108

85

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

I have my Dicken's Cider

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Square Groupers

ONION MEN

Let me win!

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Crazy Bears

I have my Dicken's Cider
little kittles

Square Groupers
ONION MEN

Hey Round Eye

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Drop the Taco

Crazy Bears

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
little kittles

Hey Round Eye

Let me win!

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
little kittles

Drop the Taco

Crazy Bears

Let me win!

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS
Hey Round Eye

Square Groupers

Hey Round Eye

Crazy Bears

Drop the Taco

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Let me win!

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Square Groupers

Hey Round Eye

4TH & DRUNK TO GO

Let me win!

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

ONION MEN

DUCK U

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

63
66
61
7
59
7
111

74
108
55
134
79
119
79

95
108
57
100
89
94
95

60
51
81
82
66
92
100

54
86
109
104
61
96
65

75
51
51
109
79
96
66

54

Page 1/4



www.rtsports.com

central florida fantasy football league2

2020 Schedule

Mon Feb 8 3:16pm ET

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

I have my Dicken's Cider
Crazy Bears

little kittles

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
Square Groupers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
DUCK U

I have my Dicken's Cider
Crazy Bears

little kittles

4TH & DRUNK TO GO

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
DUCK U

I have my Dicken's Cider
Crazy Bears

Drop the Taco

Square Groupers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
DUCK U

I have my Dicken's Cider
Crazy Bears

little kittles

4TH & DRUNK TO GO

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
DUCK U

I have my Dicken's Cider
Crazy Bears

little kittles

Drop the Taco

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
GRAVYTRAIN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS

I have my Dicken's Cider
Crazy Bears

little kittles

Drop the Taco

Square Groupers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
GRAVYTRAIN

DUCK U

Crazy Bears

36
53
35
111
60
113

42
51
61
92
109
75
51

74
40
45
82
121
50
76

100
23
80
38
37
67
60

73
59
46
67
88
60
73

60
40
72
71
73
84
90

72
83
60

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

Drop the Taco

Hey Round Eye

Let me win!

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Let me win!

ONION MEN

Square Groupers

Hey Round Eye

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Drop the Taco

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

little kittles

Let me win!

ONION MEN

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

4TH & DRUNK TO GO

Hey Round Eye

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

ONION MEN

Drop the Taco

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Square Groupers

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
Let me win!

Hey Round Eye

Hey Round Eye

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

Let me win!

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

Square Groupers

4TH & DRUNK TO GO

PuRPLe PaNTHeRS

DUCK U

Let me win!

Hey Round Eye

4TH & DRUNK TO GO
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER
ONION MEN

PIGS LIL COWBOYS
I have my Dicken's Cider
little kittles

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

87
41
100
86
61
60

69
59
87
84
36
70
73

95
68
76
99
93
80
77

72
113
55
62
51
72
67

83
83
61
93
50
89
52

121
50
51
94
64

116

103

67
72
79

Page 2/4



Www.rtsports.com
central florida fantasy football league2 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:16pm ET

4TH & DRUNK TO GO 37 VS Square Groupers 95
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 72 Vs ONION MEN 92
Hey Round Eye 62 Vs Let me win! 79
Drop the Taco 66 VS PuRPLe PaNTHeRS 74

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Square Groupers 75 VS WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 58
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS 87 VS Let me win! 77
GRAVYTRAIN 86 Vs DUCK U 90
Drop the Taco 60 Vs little kittles 90
4TH & DRUNK TO GO 102
Crazy Bears 70
Hey Round Eye 114
I have my Dicken's Cider 80
ONION MEN 57
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 78

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Square Groupers 79 VS PuRPLe PaNTHeRS 56
little kittles 57 VS DUCK U 95
Let me win! 50 Vs WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 69
GRAVYTRAIN 94 VS Drop the Taco 75
4TH & DRUNK TO GO 69
Crazy Bears 76
Hey Round Eye 84
I have my Dicken's Cider 79
ONION MEN 84
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 86

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Square Groupers 58 VS DUCK U 47
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS 79 VS little kittles 102
GRAVYTRAIN 94 Vs WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 44
Let me win! 102 VS Drop the Taco 74
4TH & DRUNK TO GO 78
Crazy Bears 87
Hey Round Eye 76
I have my Dicken's Cider 77
ONION MEN 101
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 64

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

4TH & DRUNK TO GO 119
Crazy Bears 91
Drop the Taco 108
DUCK U 86
GRAVYTRAIN 57
Hey Round Eye 119
I have my Dicken's Cider 139
Let me win! 73
little kittles 95
ONION MEN 48
PIGS LIL COWBOYS 40
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS 52
Square Groupers 112

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/4



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

central florida fantasy football league2

Www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:16pm ET

WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER 77

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4



