

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
GRAVYTRAIN	100	VS	I have my Dicken's Cider	63
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	86	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	66
DUCK U	63	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	61
Crazy Bears	71	VS	Square Groupers	77
little kittles	84	VS	ONION MEN	59
Drop the Taco	70	VS	Let me win!	77
Hey Round Eye	44	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	111
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
GRAVYTRAIN	92	VS	Crazy Bears	74
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	102	VS	I have my Dicken's Cider	108
DUCK U	71	VS	little kittles	55
Drop the Taco	49	VS	Square Groupers	134
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	71	VS	ONION MEN	79
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	44	VS	Hey Round Eye	119
Let me win!	70	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	79
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
GRAVYTRAIN	57	VS	Drop the Taco	95
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	77	VS	Crazy Bears	108
DUCK U	68	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	57
I have my Dicken's Cider	91	VS	little kittles	100
Square Groupers	116	VS	Hey Round Eye	89
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	72	VS	Let me win!	94
ONION MEN	56	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	95
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
GRAVYTRAIN	92	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	60
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	81	VS	little kittles	51
DUCK U	54	VS	Drop the Taco	81
I have my Dicken's Cider	76	VS	Crazy Bears	82
Square Groupers	90	VS	Let me win!	66
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	95	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	92
ONION MEN	76	vs	Hey Round Eye	100
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
GRAVYTRAIN	87	VS	Square Groupers	54
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	73	VS	Hey Round Eye	86
DUCK U	59	VS	Crazy Bears	109
I have my Dicken's Cider	70	VS	Drop the Taco	100
little kittles	47	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	61
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	78	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	96
ONION MEN	70	vs vs	Let me win!	90 65
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
GRAVYTRAIN	93	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	75
-				-
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	42	VS	Square Groupers	51
DUCK U Libova my Diskan'a Cidar	77	VS	Hey Round Eye	51
I have my Dicken's Cider	63 55	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	109
Crazy Bears	55	VS	Let me win!	79
little kittles	40	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	96
Drop the Taco	108	VS	ONION MEN	66
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
GRAVYTRAIN	85	VS	DUCK U	54



PIGS LIL COWBOYS	36	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	87
I have my Dicken's Cider	53	VS	ONION MEN	41
Crazy Bears	35	VS	Drop the Taco	100
little kittles	111	VS	Hey Round Eye	86
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	60	VS	Let me win!	61
Square Groupers	113	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	60
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
GRAVYTRAIN	42	VS	Let me win!	69
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	51	VS	ONION MEN	59
DUCK U	61	VS	Square Groupers	87
I have my Dicken's Cider	92	VS	Hey Round Eye	84
Crazy Bears	109	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	36
little kittles	75	VS	Drop the Taco	70
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	51	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	73
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
GRAVYTRAIN	74	VS	little kittles	95
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	40	VS	Let me win!	68
DUCK U	45	VS		76
I have my Dicken's Cider	82	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	99
Crazy Bears	121	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	93
Drop the Taco	50 76	VS		80 77
Square Groupers	76	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	11
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 GRAVYTRAIN	100		ONION MEN	72
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	23	VS	Drop the Taco	113
DUCK U	23 80	VS VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	55
I have my Dicken's Cider	38	VS VS	Square Groupers	62
Crazy Bears	37	VS VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	51
little kittles	67	VS	Let me win!	72
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	60	VS	Hey Round Eye	67
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
GRAVYTRAIN	73	VS	Hey Round Eye	83
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	59	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	83
DUCK U	46	VS	Let me win!	61
I have my Dicken's Cider	67	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	93
Crazy Bears	88	VS	ONION MEN	50
little kittles	60	VS	Square Groupers	89
Drop the Taco	73	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	52
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
GRAVYTRAIN	60	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	121
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	40	VS	DUCK U	50
I have my Dicken's Cider	72	VS	Let me win!	51
Crazy Bears	71	VS	Hey Round Eye	94
little kittles	73	VS	4TH & DRUNK TO GO	64
Drop the Taco Square Groupers	84 90	vs vs	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER ONION MEN	116 103
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
GRAVYTRAIN	72	Ve	PIGS LIL COWBOYS	67
DUCK U	83	VS VS	I have my Dicken's Cider	67 72
Crazy Bears	60	vs vs	little kittles	72
	00	v3		15



central florida fantasy football league2

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:16pm ET

5			Mon Feb 8 3:1	Mon Feb 8 3:16pm ET	
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	37	VS	Square Groupers	95	
WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	72	VS	ONION MEN	92	
Hey Round Eye	62	VS VS	Let me win!	32 79	
Drop the Taco	66	VS VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	73	
	00	v3		74	
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14					
Square Groupers	75	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	58	
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	87	VS	Let me win!	77	
GRAVYTRAIN	86	VS	DUCK U	90	
Drop the Taco	60	VS	little kittles	90	
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	102				
Crazy Bears	70				
Hey Round Eye	114				
I have my Dicken's Cider	80				
ONION MEN	57				
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	78				
FIGS LIE COWBOTS	78				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15					
Square Groupers	79	VS	PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	56	
little kittles	57	VS	DUCK U	95	
Let me win!	50	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	69	
GRAVYTRAIN	94	VS	Drop the Taco	75	
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	69	-		-	
Crazy Bears	76				
Hey Round Eye	84				
I have my Dicken's Cider	79				
ONION MEN	79 84				
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	86				
	00				
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16					
Square Groupers	58	VS	DUCK U	47	
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS	79	VS	little kittles	102	
GRAVYTRAIN	94	VS	WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER	44	
Let me win!	102	VS	Drop the Taco	74	
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	78				
Crazy Bears	87				
Hey Round Eye	76				
I have my Dicken's Cider	77				
ONION MEN	101				
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	64				
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17					
	No Ga	mes Scheo	duled		
4TH & DRUNK TO GO	119				
Crazy Bears	91				
Drop the Taco	108				
DUCK U	86				
GRAVYTRAIN	57				
Hey Round Eye	119				
I have my Dicken's Cider	139				
Let me win!	73				
little kittles	73 95				
	48				
PIGS LIL COWBOYS	40				
R DRI R NTU RA					
PuRPLe PaNTHeRS Square Groupers	52 112				



WINNER/WINNER CHICKEN DINNER

77